LS T676, LA T676, LO T676, LY T676
Hyper TOPLED®
Hyper-Bright LED
Non-RoHS compliant version of product will be
discontinued acc. to OS-PD-2005-005.
The product itself will remain within RoHS compliant
version.
2005-04-05 1

• signal and symbol luminaire
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 15
Luminous
Intensity1) page 15
IF = 20 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 15
Luminous
Flux2) page 15
IF = 20 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS T676-Q1R2-1
LS T676-R1S1-1
LS T676-P2S1-1
super-red 71 ... 180
112 ... 224
56 ... 224
380 (typ.)
480 (typ.)
420 (typ.)
Q62703Q5097
Q65110A1388
Q65110A1384
LA T676-R1S2-1
LA T676-S1T1-1
LA T676-Q2T1-1
amber 112 ... 280
180 ... 355
90 ... 355
600 (typ.)
760 (typ.)
670 (typ.)
Q62703Q4983
Q65110A1330
Q65110A1326
LO T676-R1S2-24
LO T676-S1T1-24
LO T676-Q2T1-24
orange 112 ... 280
180 ... 355
90 ... 355
600 (typ.)
760 (typ.)
670 (typ.)
Q65110A1355
Q65110A1357
Q65110A1353
LY T676-R1S2-26
LY T676-S1T1-26
LY T676-Q2T1-26
yellow 112 ... 280
180 ... 355
90 ... 355
600 (typ.)